
Name Contact Address Contact Phone

1 Frontier Housing 12/4/18 info@frontierky.org 5445 Flemingsburg Rd Morehead KY 40351 Wendy Puckett

2 Jacky Watson Jacky.Watson@ky.gov Courthouse - PVA Jacky Watson (606) 674-6382

3 Sterling Health lcoffey@sterlinghealthky.org 236 W Main St, Mt Sterling KY 40353 Lori Coffey

4 Peoples Bank vromero@pbfco.com PO Box 1150 Owingsville KY 40360 Vicki Romero (606) 674-3402

5 Clark Regional Hopsital sarah.alexander@lpnt.net 175 Hospital Dr Winchester KY 40391 Sara Alexander (859) 737-8564

6 WKCA wkca@hotmail.com Jeff Ray

7 Ira S Kilburn Atty at Law iskilburn@hotmail.com 363 Woods Ln Salt Lick KY 40371 Ira Kilburn (606) 683-2901

8 Calverts Benefits LLC steve.calvert@coloniallifesales.com 103 Main St Sharpsburg KY 40374 Steve Calvert (859) 433-4443

9 Salty Lick Mercantile Salt Lick, KY 40371

10 The Citizens Bank swright@tcbanytime.com 22 E Main Street Owingsville KY 40360 Sam Wright

11 Erma's Dairy Bar

12 Bath County Board of Education

13 City of Owingsville
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